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CTCC-NGCCH FBRERE (2.063 km)

NGCC s UH HH% Classification on the best lap
Pos. No. Name Team Car Best Lap In lap Laps Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires

1 44 P IR R ZE A R AR ZE 4% 1:20.161 5 9 - - MICHELIN
2 1 #EES IR RR 48 22 BA R ZE 1% 1:20.422 4 19  0.261 0.261 MICHELIN
3 7 IR AR ZE A RIRR 2 1% 1:21.298 1 1= 1137 0.876 MICHELIN
4 55 1% KEZREBRHFEN KRKERFIPLUS 1:21.321 4 17 1.160 0.023 MICHELIN
5 1 A& KZREREHFEN KRKERFIPLUS 1:21.410 4 7 1.249 0.089 MICHELIN
6 22 &fF KZREBHEN KK ERIIPLUS 1:21.445 4 7 1.284 0.035 MICHELIN
7 33 EE KZREBHFEEN KRKERFIPLUS 1:21.537 5 120 . 1,376 0.092 MICHELIN

Best Lap : 1:20.161 (92.6 km/h), (No.44) Xi¥&
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CTCC:NGCCH: LR FEY (2.063 km)
NGCC % 07 HH%>] Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 44, XI| ¥, Pos. 1
1 15:43:32 22.431 38.551 24.241 1:25.223 3:31.691
2 15:44:54 21,090 38.205 23.373 1:22.668 4:54.359
3 15:46:15 20.767 37.431 22.823 1:21.021 6:15.380
4 15:47:36 20.446 37.161 22.728 1:20.335 7:35.715
5 15:48:56 20.504 37.048 122.609 11:20.161 1 8:55.876
6 15:50:18 20.370 37.809 24.017 1:22.196 10:18.072
7 15:51:41 20.765 37.956 24.155 1:22.876 11:40.948
8 15:53:04 20.830 37.538 24.273 1:22.641 13:03.589
9 15:54:35 20.863 39.028 31.668 Pit In 14:35.148
No. 1, &£, Pos. 2
1 15:43:17 22,053 39.292 25.503 1:26.848 3:16.705
2 15:44:39 21.295 36.977 23.891 1:22.163 4:38.868
3 15:46:00 20.681 37.040 23.578 1:21.299 6:00.167
4 15:47:21 20.432 [36816___ ]23.174 120422 7:20.589
5 15:48:41 20.438 36.863 23.148 1:20.449 8:41,038
6 15:50:02 20.418 37.131 23.707 1:21.256 10:02.294
7 15:51:30 37.396 29.579 Pit In 11:29.654
8 15:54:11 1:01.979  58.153 41.427 2:41.559 14:11.213
9 15:55:58 29.063 53.787 24.250 1:47.100 15:58.313
10 15:57:29 21.204 44.689 24.409 1:30.302 17:28.615
11 15:58:51 20.695 37.165 24.283 1:22.143 18:50.758
12 16:00:13 20.680 37.225 24.323 1:22.228 20:12.986
13 16:01:36 20.712 37.580 24.488 1:22.780 21:35.766
14 16:02:58 20.470 37.242 24,562 1:22.274 22:58.040
15 16:04:21 20.609 37.454 24.325 1:22.388 24:20.428
16 16:05:43 20.485 37.760 24,591 1:22.836 25:43.264
17 16:07:06 20.842 37.597 24.550 1:22.989 27:06.253
18 16:08:29 20.685 37.345 24.647 1:22.677 28:28.930
19 16:09:52 20.752 37.767 24.609 1:23.128 29:52.058
: & 20.695 37.494 a . .
No. 7, &, Pos. 3
1 15:48:20 20.604 23.461 8:19.954
2 15:49:42 20.762 37.343 23.378 1:21.483 9:41.437
3 15:51:04 [20571___]37.699 24.546 1:22.816 11:04.253
4 15:52:28 20.757 38.123 24.541 1:23.421 12:27.674
5 15:53:51 20.684 37.815 24.780 1:23.279 13:50.953
6 15:55:15 20.959 38.120 24.450 1:23.529 15:14.482
7 15:56:38 20.908 38.069 24.478 1:23.455 16:37.937
8 15:58:09 21.018 38.099 32.352 PitIn 18:09.406
9 16:02:36 3:24.377 37517 24.797 4:26.691 22:36.097
10 16:04:00 20.748 38.575 24,540 1:23.863 23:59.960
11 16:05:32 20.847 38.095 33.416 PitIn 25:32.318
No. 55, %, Pos. 4
1 15:43:17 22,082 40.416 27.141 1:29.639 3:17.362
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CTCC-NGCC# EHERLFREY (2.063 km)
NGCC 0% B H% Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 55, ¥, Pos. 4
2 15:44:45 22.469 40.424 24.192 1:27.085 4:44.447
3 15:46:07 21,093 38.972 22.846 1:22.911 6:07.358
4 15:47:29 20.221 38.442 22658 B ) | 7:28.679
5 15:48:54 22.040 39.982 22.827 1:24.849 8:53.528
6 15:50:17 39.205 24.398 1:23.699 10:17.227
7 15:51:46 20.782 42.500 25.204 1:28.486 11:45.713
8 15:53:14 22,010 41.490 24.943 1:28.443 13:14.156
9 15:54:49 21.121 40.713 33.352 Pit In 14:49.342
10 16:00:27 4:34.247  39.061 24.674 5:37.982 20:27.324
11 16:01:51 20.917 38.397 24.670 1:23.984 21:51.308
12 16:03:16 20.953 38.367 24.869 1:24.189 23:15.497
13 16:04:40 21.291 38.714 24.393 1:24.398 24:39.895
14 16:06:04 21.064 38.326 24.298 1:23.688 26:03.583
15 16:07:27 20.943 8231 Jo4.527 1:23.711 27:27.294
16 16:08:51 20.957 38.365 24.128 1:23.450 28:50.744
17 16:10:15 21.231 38.262 24,653 1:24.146 30:14.890

No. 11, i€, Pos. 5

1 15:43:18 22,522 41.661 25.642 1:29.825 3:18.316
2 15:44:46 22.135 40.094 25.498 1:27.727 4:46.043
3 15:46:08 20.714 38.253 22.860 1:21.827 6:07.870
4 15:47:29 20.364 38.251 22.795 121410 ] 7:29.280
5 15:48:51 20.888 [38:201 22.705 1:21.794 8:51.074
6 15:50:16 20.527 39.475 24.717 1:24.719 10:15.793
7 15:51:45 20.731 39.456 29.250 PitIn 11:45.230
No. 22, £&1F, Pos. 6
1 15:44:47 3:17.607 41.503 25.066 2:35.538 4:47.035
2 15:46:11 21.702 39.198 23.463 1:24.363 6:11.398
3 15:47:33 20.906 38.009 23.071 1:21.986 7:33.384
4 15:48:55 20.891 37.675____ [22.879 [27445 ] 8:54.829
5 15:50:18 [20:625 38.127 24.350 1:23.102 10:17.931
6 15:51:44 21.968 38.968 24.873 1:25.809 11:43.740
7 15:53:15 20.990 40.212 29.706 Pit In 13:14.648
No. 33, #{&, Pos. 7
1 15:43:16 22.204 39.473 25.227 1:26.904 3:15.978
2 15:44:43 22.798 39.419 25.100 1:27.317 4:43.295
3 15:46:06 21.575 38.096 23.267 1:22.938 6:06.233
4 15:47:31 22,510 39.505 22258 J1:24.473 7:30.706
5 15:48:52 20.298 38.224 23.015 [1:21.537 | 8:52.243
6 15:50:15 [19:924]38.480 24.123 1:22.527 10:14.770
7 15:51:45 26.150 39.026 25.098 1:30.274 11:45.044
8 15:53:09 20.364 38.379 24.869 1:23.612 13:08.656
9 15:54:35 22,685 38.177 25.018 1:25.880 14:34.536
10 15:55:58 20.209 38.098 24,677 1:22.984 15:57.520
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CTCC-NGCCH: EHERGFEEY (2.063 km)
NGCC U5 HH% > Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 33, #%, Pos. 7
11 15:57:25 20.969 41.739 24.962 1:27.670 17:25.190
12 15:59:00 20.645 [38024____]35.794 PitIn 18:59.653
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